
11/20/2019                                               Cardinal Mooney High School

Game Time Bus

Day Date Opponent Location Time at Mooney

Thursday Dec. 5 * Ursuline Mooney 5:30

Thursday Dec. 12 * East Mooney 5:00

Monday Dec. 16 Chaney Away 5:30 4:15

Thursday Dec. 19 Boardman Away 5:00 3:45

Friday Dec. 27 Howland Away 10:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m.

Thursday Jan. 2 * Austintown Fitch Mooney 5:30

Monday Ja. 13 * Warren Harding Mooney 5:30

Thursday Jan. 16 Ursuline Away 5:00 3:45

Monday Jan. 20 Austintown Fitch Away 6:00 4:30

Thursday Jan. 23 * Chaney Mooney 5:30

Saturday Jan. 25 * Howland Mooney 1:00

Monday Jan. 27 East Away 6:00 4:45

Monday Feb. 3 * Boardman Mooney 5:30

Thursday Feb. 6 Warren Harding Away 5:30 4:00

*  Denotes Home Games

2019-2020 Freshman Boys' Basketball  


